
 

*This calendar is related to ages 3K through 12th grade.  Daycare will be available on no school days (not holidays) at the Montessori School 

 

 
PALMYRA-EAGLE AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT 

2024 - 2025 SCHOOL YEAR 
CALENDAR AT A GLANCE* 

 

 
 

 

Event     Day of Week    Date 
 
Teachers Report (No Students)  Monday-Wednesday   Aug. 26-28 
Labor Day Holiday    Monday (No School)    Sept. 2 
Students Report    Tuesday     Sept. 3 
P-EMS/HS Parent Conferences  Tuesday, 3:30-7:30 PM   Oct. 22 
Teacher In-Service    Thursday (No School for Students)  Oct. 24 
No School     Friday      Oct. 25 
P-E MS/HS End of 1st Quarter  Friday      Nov. 1 
EES/Montessori Parent Conferences Tuesday, 3:30-7:30 PM   Nov. 19 
EES/Montessori Parent Conferences Thursday, 3:30-7:30 PM   Nov. 21 
No Student Day    Friday      Nov. 22 
EES/Montessori End of 1st Trimester Tuesday     Nov. 26 
Thanksgiving Break    Wed.-Fri. (No School for Students)   Nov. 27-29 
Winter Break     Monday-Friday (No School)   Dec. 23-Jan. 3 
 
 
 
Teacher In-Service    Friday (no School for Students)  Jan. 3 
School Resumes    Monday     Jan. 6 
P-E MS/HS End of 2nd Qtr/1st Semester Friday      Jan. 17 
No School     Monday     Jan. 20 
No School     Friday      Feb. 14 
No School     Monday     Feb. 17 
P-EMS/HS Parent Conferences  Thursday, 3:30-7:30 PM   Feb. 27 
EES/Montessori Parent Conferences Thursday, 3:30-7:30 PM   Feb. 27 
EES/Montessori End of 2nd Trimester Friday      Feb. 28 
P-E MS/HS End of 3rd Quarter  Friday      Mar. 21   
Spring Break     Monday-Friday (No School)   Mar. 24-28 
School Resumes    Monday     Mar. 31 
Good Friday     Friday (No School)    Apr. 18 
Teacher In-Service    Monday (No School for Students)  Apr. 21 
Memorial Day    Monday (No School)    May 26 
School Year Ends - Early   Thursday (Lunch served)    June 5 
Dismissal @ 12:30 PM 


